
S B
ea

rfie
ld 

Rd

E Gans Rd

E Bearfield Subdivision

2709

2211
2750

2210

2323

2336
5280

2711

2364

2800

5357

2703 2705

2275

2800 2870

2713

5357

2242

2801

2291

2803

2290
2227

2337

2364

5251

2707

2259

2274

2243

2651

2710

2226 2322

5731

2720

2700

2306

2353

5531

2352

2550

2258

2307

Case# 91-2021 Protest Petition Map - REV 5-16-2021

¯
Legend

185' Petition Boundary
Verified Protesting Parcels
Non-Protesting Parcels

725
Feet

June 16 , 2021


